BOARD FOR BARBERS AND COSMETOLOGY
TENTATIVE AGENDA
Monday, August 6, 2012 — 9:00 a.m., Board Room 4, 2™ Floor
Department of Professional and Occupational Regulation, 9960 Mayland Drive
Richmond, Virginia 23233  804-367-8590
I. CALL TO ORDER
Il. REORGANIZATION

I11. APPROVAL OF AGENDA
1. Board for Barbers and Cosmetology Meeting Agenda, August 6, 2012

IV. PUBLIC COMMENT PERIOD *

V. APPROVAL OF MINUTES
2. May 14, 2012, Board for Barbers and Cosmetology Board Meeting
3. May 8, 2012, Board for Barbers and Cosmetology Informal Fact-Finding Conference
4. May 17, 2012, Board for Barbers and Cosmetology Informal Fact-Finding Conference
5. May 31, 2012, Board for Barbers and Cosmetology Informal Fact-Finding Conference
6. June 6, 2012, Board for Barbers and Cosmetology Informal Fact-Finding Conference
7. June 7, 2012, Board for Barbers and Cosmetology Informal Fact-Finding Conference
8. June 12, 2012, Board for Barbers and Cosmetology Informal Fact-Finding Conference
9. June 14, 2012, Board for Barbers and Cosmetology Informal Fact-Finding Conference
10. June 14, 2012-a, Board for Barbers and Cosmetology Informal Fact-Finding Conference
11. June 28, 2012, Board for Barbers and Cosmetology Informal Fact-Finding Conference

VI. CASES

12. 2012-02069 Rebekah Reynolds t/a Exalt Academy (Mayhue) Consent Order

13. 2012-02583 Charles VVon Brandon Gay Licensing
14. 2012-02637 Renner, Ashley Brooke Licensing
15. 2012-02638  Terrence Ricks (salon) Licensing
16. 2012-02639 Eben D Goff Licensing
17. 2012-02713 Levar K Burns Licensing

18. 2012-02715 Charles Lathero Smith Licensing
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2012-02716

2012-02789

2012-02932

2012-02933

2012-02934

2012-02935

2012-03006

2012-03007

2012-03009

2012-03024

2012-03104

2012-03105

2012-03106

2012-03159

2012-03212

2012-03214

2012-03233

2012-03234

2012-03235

2012-03236

2012-03241

2012-03245

2012-03248

2012-03283

2012-03285

2012-03418

2012-03422

Emanuel L Johnson Sr
Blackthorn Corporation, Inc
Quintae T Santiful

Amanda R Riggleman

Katrina L Lowry

Terence R Calloway

William H Barnes

Amy L Leonard

Cynthia W Childress

Keith Alonzo McNair

Shawn Dillard

Merna Donella Levy

April Frye

Johnice E Williams

Damien L Lucas

Michael Anthony Cunningham
Rodney A Peele

James W Hamlette Jr

Bill C Johnson Jr

Michael Andrea Jones

Donte Lorenzo Lucas

Kent Nigel Simmons

Michael Anthony Walker
Mary Beth Reynolds
Anthony D Jones
Carl Evan Huggins (Sean Sweeney)

Joshua M Burgh (Sean Sweeney)
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VII. REGULATIONS
VIll. OTHER BOARD BUSINESS

IX. ADJOURN

NEXT MEETING DATE: NOVEMBER 5, 2012

* 5 minute public comment, per person, with the exception of any open disciplinary or application files. Persons desiring to attend the
meeting and requiring special accommodations and/or interpretive services should contact the Board Office at (804) 367-8590 at least ten

(10) days before the meeting so that suitable arrangements can be made for an appropriate accommodation. The Department and Board
fully comply with the Americans with Disabilities Act.



